
Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 91 McKay, David 32 Male 1:03:40.8 6:22.1

2 170 Jesse McChesney 31 Male 1:05:50.9 6:35.1

3 80 Lindbo, Torrey 46 Male 1:06:05.4 6:36.5

4 48 Grimshaw, Mike 54 Male 1:15:28.2 7:32.8

5 54 Harper, Chris 38 Male 1:22:03.2 8:12.3

6 176 Daubenspeck, Gary 51 Male 1:22:18.2 8:13.8

7 64 Johnson, Gary 56 Male 1:23:41.0 8:22.1

8 61 Irwin, John 31 Male 1:23:45.5 8:22.5

9 173 Holloway, Sissel 28 Female 1:25:49.6 8:35.0

10 79 Lindbo, Angela 48 Female 1:26:49.3 8:40.9

11 6 Becker-Nunley, Boyd 40 Male 1:27:23.3 8:44.3

12 179 Knowles, Amy 37 Female 1:27:26.3 8:44.6

13 86 Maitland, Adrian 41 Male 1:27:56.3 8:47.6

14 132 Sullivan, Keri 43 Female 1:28:25.8 8:50.6

15 153 Cohen, Howard 60 Male 1:29:58.7 8:59.9

16 96 Mesia, Lacey 29 Female 1:32:34.7 9:15.5

17 37 Fowler, Arthur 48 Male 1:34:03.5 9:24.4

18 16 Buckman, Queena 41 Female 1:35:34.1 9:33.4

19 162 Rogers, Tim 47 Male 1:35:37.5 9:33.8

20 142 Vicente, Walter 30 Male 1:36:17.8 9:37.8

21 35 Finley, Aaron 40 Male 1:36:44.3 9:40.4

22 190 Yela, Joe 41 Male 1:40:08.7 10:00.9

23 171 McChesney, Lindsey 32 Female 1:40:12.3 10:01.2

24 85 Madsen, Angie 26 Female 1:41:25.9 10:08.6

25 164 Fischer, Jon 42 Male 1:42:07.3 10:12.7

26 69 Krause, Angela 48 Female 1:42:29.6 10:15.0

27 178 Nuckoles, Leslie 23 Female 1:42:35.0 10:15.5

28 168 Crispino-Taylor, Anne 61 Female 1:42:41.1 10:16.1

29 122 Sellers, Madeleine 60 Female 1:44:56.4 10:29.6

30 174 Holloway, Troy 55 Male 1:45:06.0 10:30.6

31 19 Chamley, Mark 65 Male 1:45:06.2 10:30.6

32 189 Yela, Ann 38 Male 1:46:00.7 10:36.1

33 51 Haggenmueller, Reto 45 Male 1:46:55.0 10:41.5

34 21 Cogan, Mandy 36 Female 1:47:29.4 10:44.9

35 15 Buckman, John 48 Male 1:49:42.9 10:58.3

36 182 Langeslay, Carter 18 Male 1:49:43.3 10:58.3

37 184 Miller, Jesse 16 Male 1:50:14.4 11:01.4

38 118 Reed, Jeri 45 Female 1:50:33.6 11:03.4

39 7 Becknell, Myk 51 Male 1:51:01.4 11:06.1

40 44 Geddry, Amanda 42 Female 1:52:05.7 11:12.6

41 46 Gonsalves, Sydney 37 Female 1:53:04.1 11:18.4

42 1 Adams, Mark 53 Male 1:56:11.5 11:37.1

43 155 O’Harrow, Patrick 60 Male 1:57:41.3 11:46.1

44 101 Moriyasu, Ken 43 Male 1:57:41.5 11:46.2

45 136 Throop, Willard 17 Male 1:59:39.1 11:57.9

46 130 Spies, Brennan 35 Male 2:00:20.1 12:02.0

47 47 Gorczyca, Katie 39 Female 2:00:24.9 12:02.5

48 140 Van Pelt, Alec 17 Male 2:00:47.3 12:04.7

49 78 Liedtke, Brice 17 Male 2:01:37.8 12:09.8

50 139 Tullar, Rachael 34 Female 2:02:37.9 12:15.8

51 161 Pilkenton, Michaela 24 Female 2:04:19.3 12:25.9

52 120 Santino, Bianca 28 Female 2:05:01.1 12:30.1

53 167 Estrem, Erik 48 Male 2:05:05.6 12:30.6

54 59 Hooper, Ayme 52 Female 2:05:21.2 12:32.1

55 124 Siebenborn, Anna 55 Female 2:05:21.4 12:32.1



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

56 116 Rathgeber, Katie 18 Female 2:06:18.3 12:37.8

57 82 Lowery, Preston 18 Male 2:06:18.7 12:37.9

58 87 Maltby, Tracy 45 Female 2:08:40.5 12:52.1

59 166 Mallory, Micki 53 Female 2:08:45.7 12:52.6

60 56 Henderson, Kelsey 30 Female 2:10:51.8 13:05.2

61 31 Dunning, Kelly 39 Female 2:10:52.4 13:05.2

62 74 Lalonde, Ed 66 Male 2:11:37.9 13:09.8

63 108 Palmrose, Margie 65 Female 2:12:12.3 13:13.2

64 3 Alderman, Amy 43 Female 2:18:49.4 13:52.9

65 151 Awwad, Alice 55 Female 2:19:04.2 13:54.4

66 172 Reed, Lori 49 Female 2:19:07.7 13:54.8

67 18 Cardoza, Heidi 51 Female 2:19:25.3 13:56.5

68 84 Lutthans, Brad 57 Male 2:20:57.1 14:05.7

69 68 Kowalski, TJ 46 Male 2:21:27.0 14:08.7

70 76 Lausche, Zachariah 19 Male 2:22:30.9 14:15.1

71 143 Walton, Lori 58 Female 2:23:02.0 14:18.2

72 141 Vanwagner, Samuel 16 Male 2:24:38.4 14:27.8

73 73 Lacombe, Austin 17 Male 2:24:45.4 14:28.5

74 135 Thayer, Laura 49 Female 2:24:59.7 14:30.0

75 63 Jensen, Mel 42 Female 2:25:07.2 14:30.7

76 81 Lopez, Tiffani 47 Female 2:25:15.6 14:31.6

77 117 Reavy, Knowa-Eugene 17 Male 2:25:25.4 14:32.5

78 28 Dempster, John 18 Male 2:25:25.9 14:32.6

79 26 Davies, Nikki 46 Female 2:29:47.7 14:58.8

80 10 Blakley, Julia 16 Female 2:31:23.3 15:08.3

81 163 Ramos, Julio 18 Male 2:31:23.7 15:08.4

82 29 Dennis, Jessica 31 Female 2:31:53.4 15:11.3

83 111 Phillips, Desmond 17 Male 2:36:53.4 15:41.3

84 58 Hoidal, Isaac 18 Male 2:37:04.6 15:42.5

85 32 Emerson, Jaida 17 Female 2:37:12.2 15:43.2

86 102 Moulder, Alexandra 17 Female 2:37:28.1 15:44.8

87 175 Kick, Adam 49 Male 2:40:24.5 16:02.5

88 30 Duncan, Sarah 54 Female 2:42:16.2 16:13.6

89 71 Lacombe, Abiy 16 Male 2:44:25.7 16:26.6

90 128 Sosa, Sammy 18 Male 2:44:26.1 16:26.6

91 186 Hoffberger, Logan 16 Male 2:44:26.4 16:26.6

92 145 Weddle, Sarah 55 Female 2:45:19.6 16:32.0

93 165 Holman, Miles 25 Male 2:47:11.0 16:43.1

94 92 Mckee, Jessica 24 Female 2:51:13.8 17:07.4

95 23 Collins, Amy 32 Female 2:51:37.3 17:09.7

96 72 Lacombe, Annette 50 Female 2:51:41.7 17:10.2

97 93 Mckee, Kathy 52 Female 2:51:46.6 17:10.7

98 27 Day, Ashley 30 Female 2:51:54.8 17:11.5

99 17 Caillat, Alexandre 30 Male 2:51:55.5 17:11.6

100 5 Beaver, Ami 45 Female 2:54:56.9 17:29.7

101 144 Walton, Rodney 59 Male 2:55:37.3 17:33.7

102 104 Nicklaus, Hayleigh 16 Female 2:57:24.0 17:44.4

103 180 Karchesky, Nathan 12 Male 3:02:08.9 18:12.9

104 146 Weiland, Mark 52 Male 3:03:21.3 18:20.1

105 65 Karchesky, Chris 45 Male 3:03:23.6 18:20.4

106 100 Morat, Jazmine 17 Female 3:08:21.8 18:50.2

107 12 Brannan, Ashley 16 Female 3:08:22.0 18:50.2

108 70 Krog, Lincoln 18 Male 3:08:22.5 18:50.2

109 137 Towell, Abagail 17 Female 3:11:26.6 19:08.7

110 88 Mathany, Briley 17 Female 3:11:29.0 19:08.9



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

111 4 Allen, Darci 41 Female 3:11:29.4 19:08.9

112 152 Barron, Sevada 16 Female 3:12:54.8 19:17.5

113 158 Wahto, Corrin 16 Male 3:12:55.5 19:17.5

114 157 Wahto, Colleen 49 Female 3:14:53.2 19:29.3

114 187 Hoffberger, Heather 44 Female 3:14:53.2 19:29.3

116 159 Wahto, Robert 50 Male 3:16:23.7 19:38.4

117 188 Hoffberger, Neal 54 Male 3:16:24.3 19:38.4

118 105 Nissen, Nicholas 17 Male 3:16:26.7 19:38.7

119 8 Blackledge, Jonathan 17 Male 3:16:27.8 19:38.8

120 160 Weiland, Lisa 52 Female 3:16:37.3 19:39.7

121 66 Karchesky, Tami 44 Female 3:16:37.9 19:39.8

122 134 Swope, Jaden 16 Male 3:25:50.3 20:35.0

123 148 Wood, Rhea 37 Female 3:26:13.7 20:37.4

124 183 Throop, Greta 47 Female 3:26:17.0 20:37.7

125 147 Wood, Kris 29 Male 3:26:17.1 20:37.7

126 115 Ramos, Leslie 18 Female 3:27:46.2 20:46.6

127 22 Cole, Hannah 16 Female 3:27:46.7 20:46.7

128 52 Haight, Ethan 17 Male 3:27:49.2 20:46.9

129 149 Wright, Bennett 17 Male 3:27:52.3 20:47.2

130 67 Karpow, Kali 16 Female 3:27:53.4 20:47.3

131 169 Pytel, Dayl 48 Female 3:32:04.7 21:12.5

132 154 Lovenitti, Gina 25 Female 3:32:05.4 21:12.5

133 156 Reyer, Beau 28 Male 3:32:05.9 21:12.6

134 39 Fox, Jessie 41 Female 3:35:02.2 21:30.2

135 113 Price, Brinley 16 Female 3:35:54.3 21:35.4

136 112 Pitcher, Robert 18 Male 3:35:57.6 21:35.8

137 123 Shier, Savannah 16 Female 3:36:30.9 21:39.1

138 95 Mendoza, Amber D. 17 Female 3:36:34.9 21:39.5

139 53 Hansen, Olivia 17 Female 3:45:15.7 22:31.6

140 25 Cross, Indiana 18 Female 3:45:16.3 22:31.6

141 14 Buck, Mariah 18 Female 3:45:17.0 22:31.7

142 55 Harryman, Katie 18 Female 3:47:08.0 22:42.8

143 83 Lueders, Sidney 16 Female 3:47:09.6 22:43.0

144 77 Leetch, Noah 18 Male 3:47:10.8 22:43.1

145 133 Swingle, Megan 18 Female 3:54:14.3 23:25.4

146 43 Garcia, Isaac 18 Male 3:54:19.0 23:25.9

147 41 Fritz, Meg 18 Female 3:54:19.4 23:25.9

147 119 Rhodehamel, Kessandra 18 Female 3:54:19.4 23:25.9

149 150 Zeigenfuss, Jess 16 Female 3:58:17.4 23:49.7

150 181 Blouin, Emily 17 Female 3:59:28.5 23:56.9

151 127 Smith, Samantha 17 Female 3:59:29.2 23:56.9

152 125 Sitherwood, Trinity 17 Female 3:59:31.2 23:57.1

153 177 Wahto, Will 19 Male 4:01:58.2 24:11.8

154 89 McCartan, Kaya 18 Female 4:01:58.4 24:11.8

155 11 Borden, Brittney 17 Female 4:05:06.6 24:30.7

156 2 Aguiar, Cristobal 17 Male 4:05:07.2 24:30.7

157 33 England, Jubilee 17 Female 4:05:08.9 24:30.9

158 109 Parker, Maysun 18 Female 4:05:10.0 24:31.0

159 13 Bucio-Abel, Samira 17 Female 4:05:13.2 24:31.3

160 106 Ottis, Jaycob 18 Male 4:31:44.9 27:10.5

161 99 Moore, Sara 18 Female 4:31:52.8 27:11.3

162 185 Smith, Gwyn 8 Female 4:41:05.1 28:06.5

163 126 Smith, Brenda 45 Female 4:42:40.1 28:16.0



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

Overall - Female

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 173 Holloway, Sissel 28 Female 1:25:49.6 8:35.0

2 79 Lindbo, Angela 48 Female 1:26:49.3 8:40.9

3 179 Knowles, Amy 37 Female 1:27:26.3 8:44.6

4 132 Sullivan, Keri 43 Female 1:28:25.8 8:50.6

5 96 Mesia, Lacey 29 Female 1:32:34.7 9:15.5

6 16 Buckman, Queena 41 Female 1:35:34.1 9:33.4

7 171 McChesney, Lindsey 32 Female 1:40:12.3 10:01.2

8 85 Madsen, Angie 26 Female 1:41:25.9 10:08.6

9 69 Krause, Angela 48 Female 1:42:29.6 10:15.0

10 178 Nuckoles, Leslie 23 Female 1:42:35.0 10:15.5

11 168 Crispino-Taylor, Anne 61 Female 1:42:41.1 10:16.1

12 122 Sellers, Madeleine 60 Female 1:44:56.4 10:29.6

13 21 Cogan, Mandy 36 Female 1:47:29.4 10:44.9

14 118 Reed, Jeri 45 Female 1:50:33.6 11:03.4

15 44 Geddry, Amanda 42 Female 1:52:05.7 11:12.6

16 46 Gonsalves, Sydney 37 Female 1:53:04.1 11:18.4

17 47 Gorczyca, Katie 39 Female 2:00:24.9 12:02.5

18 139 Tullar, Rachael 34 Female 2:02:37.9 12:15.8

19 161 Pilkenton, Michaela 24 Female 2:04:19.3 12:25.9

20 120 Santino, Bianca 28 Female 2:05:01.1 12:30.1

21 59 Hooper, Ayme 52 Female 2:05:21.2 12:32.1

22 124 Siebenborn, Anna 55 Female 2:05:21.4 12:32.1

23 116 Rathgeber, Katie 18 Female 2:06:18.3 12:37.8

24 87 Maltby, Tracy 45 Female 2:08:40.5 12:52.1

25 166 Mallory, Micki 53 Female 2:08:45.7 12:52.6

26 56 Henderson, Kelsey 30 Female 2:10:51.8 13:05.2

27 31 Dunning, Kelly 39 Female 2:10:52.4 13:05.2

28 108 Palmrose, Margie 65 Female 2:12:12.3 13:13.2

29 3 Alderman, Amy 43 Female 2:18:49.4 13:52.9

30 151 Awwad, Alice 55 Female 2:19:04.2 13:54.4

31 172 Reed, Lori 49 Female 2:19:07.7 13:54.8

32 18 Cardoza, Heidi 51 Female 2:19:25.3 13:56.5

33 143 Walton, Lori 58 Female 2:23:02.0 14:18.2

34 135 Thayer, Laura 49 Female 2:24:59.7 14:30.0

35 63 Jensen, Mel 42 Female 2:25:07.2 14:30.7

36 81 Lopez, Tiffani 47 Female 2:25:15.6 14:31.6

37 26 Davies, Nikki 46 Female 2:29:47.7 14:58.8

38 10 Blakley, Julia 16 Female 2:31:23.3 15:08.3

39 29 Dennis, Jessica 31 Female 2:31:53.4 15:11.3

40 32 Emerson, Jaida 17 Female 2:37:12.2 15:43.2

41 102 Moulder, Alexandra 17 Female 2:37:28.1 15:44.8

42 30 Duncan, Sarah 54 Female 2:42:16.2 16:13.6

43 145 Weddle, Sarah 55 Female 2:45:19.6 16:32.0

44 92 Mckee, Jessica 24 Female 2:51:13.8 17:07.4

45 23 Collins, Amy 32 Female 2:51:37.3 17:09.7

46 72 Lacombe, Annette 50 Female 2:51:41.7 17:10.2

47 93 Mckee, Kathy 52 Female 2:51:46.6 17:10.7

48 27 Day, Ashley 30 Female 2:51:54.8 17:11.5

49 5 Beaver, Ami 45 Female 2:54:56.9 17:29.7

50 104 Nicklaus, Hayleigh 16 Female 2:57:24.0 17:44.4

51 100 Morat, Jazmine 17 Female 3:08:21.8 18:50.2

52 12 Brannan, Ashley 16 Female 3:08:22.0 18:50.2



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

53 137 Towell, Abagail 17 Female 3:11:26.6 19:08.7

54 88 Mathany, Briley 17 Female 3:11:29.0 19:08.9

55 4 Allen, Darci 41 Female 3:11:29.4 19:08.9

56 152 Barron, Sevada 16 Female 3:12:54.8 19:17.5

57 157 Wahto, Colleen 49 Female 3:14:53.2 19:29.3

57 187 Hoffberger, Heather 44 Female 3:14:53.2 19:29.3

59 160 Weiland, Lisa 52 Female 3:16:37.3 19:39.7

60 66 Karchesky, Tami 44 Female 3:16:37.9 19:39.8

61 148 Wood, Rhea 37 Female 3:26:13.7 20:37.4

62 183 Throop, Greta 47 Female 3:26:17.0 20:37.7

63 115 Ramos, Leslie 18 Female 3:27:46.2 20:46.6

64 22 Cole, Hannah 16 Female 3:27:46.7 20:46.7

65 67 Karpow, Kali 16 Female 3:27:53.4 20:47.3

66 169 Pytel, Dayl 48 Female 3:32:04.7 21:12.5

67 154 Lovenitti, Gina 25 Female 3:32:05.4 21:12.5

68 39 Fox, Jessie 41 Female 3:35:02.2 21:30.2

69 113 Price, Brinley 16 Female 3:35:54.3 21:35.4

70 123 Shier, Savannah 16 Female 3:36:30.9 21:39.1

71 95 Mendoza, Amber D. 17 Female 3:36:34.9 21:39.5

72 53 Hansen, Olivia 17 Female 3:45:15.7 22:31.6

73 25 Cross, Indiana 18 Female 3:45:16.3 22:31.6

74 14 Buck, Mariah 18 Female 3:45:17.0 22:31.7

75 55 Harryman, Katie 18 Female 3:47:08.0 22:42.8

76 83 Lueders, Sidney 16 Female 3:47:09.6 22:43.0

77 133 Swingle, Megan 18 Female 3:54:14.3 23:25.4

78 41 Fritz, Meg 18 Female 3:54:19.4 23:25.9

78 119 Rhodehamel, Kessandra 18 Female 3:54:19.4 23:25.9

80 150 Zeigenfuss, Jess 16 Female 3:58:17.4 23:49.7

81 181 Blouin, Emily 17 Female 3:59:28.5 23:56.9

82 127 Smith, Samantha 17 Female 3:59:29.2 23:56.9

83 125 Sitherwood, Trinity 17 Female 3:59:31.2 23:57.1

84 89 McCartan, Kaya 18 Female 4:01:58.4 24:11.8

85 11 Borden, Brittney 17 Female 4:05:06.6 24:30.7

86 33 England, Jubilee 17 Female 4:05:08.9 24:30.9

87 109 Parker, Maysun 18 Female 4:05:10.0 24:31.0

88 13 Bucio-Abel, Samira 17 Female 4:05:13.2 24:31.3

89 99 Moore, Sara 18 Female 4:31:52.8 27:11.3

90 185 Smith, Gwyn 8 Female 4:41:05.1 28:06.5

91 126 Smith, Brenda 45 Female 4:42:40.1 28:16.0



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

Overall - Male

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 91 McKay, David 32 Male 1:03:40.8 6:22.1

2 170 Jesse McChesney 31 Male 1:05:50.9 6:35.1

3 80 Lindbo, Torrey 46 Male 1:06:05.4 6:36.5

4 48 Grimshaw, Mike 54 Male 1:15:28.2 7:32.8

5 54 Harper, Chris 38 Male 1:22:03.2 8:12.3

6 176 Daubenspeck, Gary 51 Male 1:22:18.2 8:13.8

7 64 Johnson, Gary 56 Male 1:23:41.0 8:22.1

8 61 Irwin, John 31 Male 1:23:45.5 8:22.5

9 6 Becker-Nunley, Boyd 40 Male 1:27:23.3 8:44.3

10 86 Maitland, Adrian 41 Male 1:27:56.3 8:47.6

11 153 Cohen, Howard 60 Male 1:29:58.7 8:59.9

12 37 Fowler, Arthur 48 Male 1:34:03.5 9:24.4

13 162 Rogers, Tim 47 Male 1:35:37.5 9:33.8

14 142 Vicente, Walter 30 Male 1:36:17.8 9:37.8

15 35 Finley, Aaron 40 Male 1:36:44.3 9:40.4

16 190 Yela, Joe 41 Male 1:40:08.7 10:00.9

17 164 Fischer, Jon 42 Male 1:42:07.3 10:12.7

18 174 Holloway, Troy 55 Male 1:45:06.0 10:30.6

19 19 Chamley, Mark 65 Male 1:45:06.2 10:30.6

20 189 Yela, Ann 38 Male 1:46:00.7 10:36.1

21 51 Haggenmueller, Reto 45 Male 1:46:55.0 10:41.5

22 15 Buckman, John 48 Male 1:49:42.9 10:58.3

23 182 Langeslay, Carter 18 Male 1:49:43.3 10:58.3

24 184 Miller, Jesse 16 Male 1:50:14.4 11:01.4

25 7 Becknell, Myk 51 Male 1:51:01.4 11:06.1

26 1 Adams, Mark 53 Male 1:56:11.5 11:37.1

27 155 O’Harrow, Patrick 60 Male 1:57:41.3 11:46.1

28 101 Moriyasu, Ken 43 Male 1:57:41.5 11:46.2

29 136 Throop, Willard 17 Male 1:59:39.1 11:57.9

30 130 Spies, Brennan 35 Male 2:00:20.1 12:02.0

31 140 Van Pelt, Alec 17 Male 2:00:47.3 12:04.7

32 78 Liedtke, Brice 17 Male 2:01:37.8 12:09.8

33 167 Estrem, Erik 48 Male 2:05:05.6 12:30.6

34 82 Lowery, Preston 18 Male 2:06:18.7 12:37.9

35 74 Lalonde, Ed 66 Male 2:11:37.9 13:09.8

36 84 Lutthans, Brad 57 Male 2:20:57.1 14:05.7

37 68 Kowalski, TJ 46 Male 2:21:27.0 14:08.7

38 76 Lausche, Zachariah 19 Male 2:22:30.9 14:15.1

39 141 Vanwagner, Samuel 16 Male 2:24:38.4 14:27.8

40 73 Lacombe, Austin 17 Male 2:24:45.4 14:28.5

41 117 Reavy, Knowa-Eugene 17 Male 2:25:25.4 14:32.5

42 28 Dempster, John 18 Male 2:25:25.9 14:32.6

43 163 Ramos, Julio 18 Male 2:31:23.7 15:08.4

44 111 Phillips, Desmond 17 Male 2:36:53.4 15:41.3

45 58 Hoidal, Isaac 18 Male 2:37:04.6 15:42.5

46 175 Kick, Adam 49 Male 2:40:24.5 16:02.5

47 71 Lacombe, Abiy 16 Male 2:44:25.7 16:26.6

48 128 Sosa, Sammy 18 Male 2:44:26.1 16:26.6

49 186 Hoffberger, Logan 16 Male 2:44:26.4 16:26.6

50 165 Holman, Miles 25 Male 2:47:11.0 16:43.1

51 17 Caillat, Alexandre 30 Male 2:51:55.5 17:11.6

52 144 Walton, Rodney 59 Male 2:55:37.3 17:33.7



Overall

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

53 180 Karchesky, Nathan 12 Male 3:02:08.9 18:12.9

54 146 Weiland, Mark 52 Male 3:03:21.3 18:20.1

55 65 Karchesky, Chris 45 Male 3:03:23.6 18:20.4

56 70 Krog, Lincoln 18 Male 3:08:22.5 18:50.2

57 158 Wahto, Corrin 16 Male 3:12:55.5 19:17.5

58 159 Wahto, Robert 50 Male 3:16:23.7 19:38.4

59 188 Hoffberger, Neal 54 Male 3:16:24.3 19:38.4

60 105 Nissen, Nicholas 17 Male 3:16:26.7 19:38.7

61 8 Blackledge, Jonathan 17 Male 3:16:27.8 19:38.8

62 134 Swope, Jaden 16 Male 3:25:50.3 20:35.0

63 147 Wood, Kris 29 Male 3:26:17.1 20:37.7

64 52 Haight, Ethan 17 Male 3:27:49.2 20:46.9

65 149 Wright, Bennett 17 Male 3:27:52.3 20:47.2

66 156 Reyer, Beau 28 Male 3:32:05.9 21:12.6

67 112 Pitcher, Robert 18 Male 3:35:57.6 21:35.8

68 77 Leetch, Noah 18 Male 3:47:10.8 22:43.1

69 43 Garcia, Isaac 18 Male 3:54:19.0 23:25.9

70 177 Wahto, Will 19 Male 4:01:58.2 24:11.8

71 2 Aguiar, Cristobal 17 Male 4:05:07.2 24:30.7

72 106 Ottis, Jaycob 18 Male 4:31:44.9 27:10.5


